
MTECC SKILLS MATRIX 

 

Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

 
SENIOR COUNSEL 

 

Hugh Foxcroft QC  
BA (Hons); LLB  

 
email: foxcroft@chancery.com.au 
phone: +61 3 8600 1768  
mobile: +61 419 588 084  
Patterson’s List +61 3 9225 7888 
 

IAMA (Grade 1)  
  

 
√ 

 

√  

Dr Gavan Griffith AO QC  
LLM; DPhil (Oxon)  

 
email: ggqc@gavangriffith.com phone: 
+61 3 9642 2552  
fax: +61 3 9670 2182  
mobile: +61 419 250 666  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

Chartered  
Arbitrator  
ICC Arbitrator 
ICSID Arbitrator  
  

√ 

 
  

Dr Robert Harper SC  
BA; LLB; PhD (Syd)  

 
email: rharper@ninewentworth.com.au  
phone: +61 2 8815 9218  
fax: +61 2 9233 4464  
Nine Wentworth +61 2 8815 9201 

 √   



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

  

 
Michael Heaton QC  
LLM; LLB; BJuris; FCIArb 
(UK); FACICA; MIAMA  

 
email: heaton@chancery.com.au phone: 
+61 3 8600 1766  
fax: +61 3 8600 1770  
mobile: +61 412 087 711  
Gordon & Jackson +61 3 9225 7333 
 

FCIArb (UK) 
FACICA 
IAMA (Grade 1)  

 
√ 

 

√ 
 
√ 

 

Nick Hopkins QC  
LLB (Hons); BEc (Hons in 
Accounting & Finance)  

 
email: ndhopkins@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 7229  
fax: +61 3 9225 6699  
mobile: +61 411 154 685  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

    

Caroline Kirton QC  
BA (Hons); LLB; LLM  
 

 
email: ckirton@vicbar.com.au  
phone: +61 3 9225 8367  
fax: +61 3 9225 7955  
mobile: +61 411 024 788  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

MCIArb √ 

 
  

 
David Levin QC  
MA (Cantab); MCIArb; MLCIA 

 
email: dlevin@vicbar.com.au  
phone: +61 3 9225 7043  

MCIArb  
MLCIA  
IAMA (Grade 1)  

√   



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

Panellist & Member of WIPO 
Domain Name 
 

home: +61 3 9489 9747  
Green’s List +61 3 9225 7222 

Richard Manly QC  
BA; LLB; LLM (Melb)  

 
email: manly@chancery.com.au phone: 
+61 3 8600 1754  
fax: +61 3 8600 1770  
mobile: +61 418 108 885  
List A +61 3 9225 8444 
 

MCIArb  
IAMA (Grade 1)  

 
√ 

  
√ 

 
Tim Margetts QC  
LLB; LLM; BEc  

 
email: tjm@vicbar.com.au  
phone: +61 3 9229 5010  
fax: +61 3 9229 5090  
mobile: +61 411 226 400  
Foley’s List +61 3 9225 7777 
 

    

Albert Monichino QC  
BEc; LLB (Hons); LLM 
(Cambridge); Grad Dip Intell 
Prop Law  

 
email: albert@monichino.me  
phone: +61 3 9225 8247  
fax: +61 3 9225 6015  
List A +61 3 9225 8444 
 

FCIArb 
FACICA  
FIAMA 
IAMA (Grade 1)  

√   

 

Martin Scott QC  
 
email: mrscott@vicbar.com.au  

 
MCIArb  

 
√   

 



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

BA; LLB; LLM  phone: +61 3 9225 8798   
fax: +61 3 9017 1220  
List G +61 3 9225 8558 
 

   

Toby Shnookal QC  
BE (Civil); LLB (Hons); 
MIAMA; FCIArb  

 
email: shnookal@vicbar.com.au  
phone: +61 3 9225 8871  
fax: +61 3 9225 8375  
mobile: +61 412 582 380  
Lennon’s List +61 3 9225 7555 
 

FCIArb  
IAMA (Grade 1)  

√ √ √  

Francis Tiernan QC  
BJuris; LLB  

 
email: ftiernan@vicbar.com.au  
phone: +61 3 9225 7559  
fax: +61 3 9225 8776  
Howells List +61 3 9225 7666 
 

     
 

Jeremy Twigg QC  
LLB; BA (Melb); LLM 
(Monash)  

 
email: jtwigg@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 6430  
fax: +61 3 9225 6431  
mobile: +61 405 197 267  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

 
IAMA (Grade 3)  
  

   √     
 

  IAMA (Grade 1)    
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Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

Professor Ian Bailey SC  
B Arch; DL (BAB) 

Email: 
bailey@wentworthchambers.com.au 
Phone: +61 2 9230 3290 
Fax: +61 2 9232 8435 
Mobile: +61 407 242 571 
Ground Floor Wentworth  
+61 2 9230 3242 
 

MCIArb 
MLCIA 
Panels: HKICA, 
CIETAC, KLRCA 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
Michael Whitten SC 
BCom; LLB; MCIArb  
 

 
email: whitten@chancery.com.au 
phone: +61 3 8600 1777  
fax: +61 3 8600 1770  
mobile: +61 412 812 762 
List G +61 3 9225 8558 
 

 
MCIArb 

 
√   

 
JUNIOR COUNSEL  

 

Laina Chan  
BSc (Hons); LLB (Hons) 

 
email: laina.chan@ninewentworth.com.au 
phone: +61 2 8815 9211  
fax: +61 2 8815 9205  
mobile: +61 409 500 685 
Nine Wentworth +61 2 8815 9201 
 

    



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

Dr Donald Charrett  
BE (Hons); LLB (Hons); 
MConstLaw (Melb); PhD; FIE 
Aust; MIAMA; FIDIC 
Accredited Trainer 

 
email: d.charrett@me.com  
phone: +61 3 9225 6886  
fax: +61 3 8660 2842  
mobile: +61 419 950 000 
Foley’s List +61 3 9225 7777 
 

FCIArb  
IAMA (Grade 3)  

√   √  

 
Andrew Downie  
BSc(Hons), LLB(Hons) 

 
email: adownie@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 7656  
fax: +61 3 9225 6355  
mobile: +61 403 467 048 
Young’s List +61 3 9225 6367 
 

    



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

Geraldine Gray  
BA (UNSW); LLB (UNSW); 
LLM (Melb) 

 
email: geraldinegray@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 6784  
fax: +61 3 9225 8450  
mobile: +61 418 141 767 
Howells List +61 3 9225 7666 
 

    

Graeme Hellyer  
BEc; LLB 

 
email: hellyer@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 8417 
Gordon & Jackson +61 3 9225 7333 
 

    

Tony Horan  
LLB; BA (Hons) 

 
email: tonyhoran@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 7704  
fax: +61 3 9225 7728  
mobile: +61 411 263 378  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

 √    

 
Andrew Laird  
BA; LLB (Monash) 

 
email: andrewlaird@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 7693  
mobile: +61 412 550 482  
List T +61 3 9640 3227 
 

 √   



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

William Lye  
MEI (SUT); LLM (Monash); 
LLB; BSc (Computer Sci.); 
MAICD 

 
email: wemlye@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 8427  
fax: +61 3 9225 8480  
mobile: +61 412 535 898 
Foley’s List +61 3 9225 7777 
 

 √    

David McAndrew  
LLB (Melb) 

 
email: dmcandrew@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 8761  
fax: +61 3 9225 8968 
Lennon’s List +61 3 9225 8968 
 

    

Ian Percy 

 
email: ipercy@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 7788  
fax: +61 3 9225 7684  
mobile: +61 412 321 396  
Dever’s List +61 3 9225 7999 
 

 √    

David J Sanders  
LLB (Hons); BSc 

 
email: sanders@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 6108  
fax: +61 3 9225 8485  
mobile: +61 411 102 662 

MCIArb  √    



Name Contact  Arbitrator 
 

Mediator 

 

Adjudicator 
Dispute 
Board 

Green’s List +61 3 9225 7222 
 

James Shaw  
BE (Hons); JD; MIStructE 

 
email: j.shaw@vicbar.com.au phone: 
+61 3 9225 6753  
fax: +61 3 9225 8375  
mobile: +61 434 601 141 
Green’s List +61 3 9225 7222 
 

    

Jim Stavris  
LLB (Monash); GDLP (ANU) 

 
email: jimstavris@vicbar.com.au 
phone: +61 3 9225 6319  
fax: +61 3 9225 8686 
Meldrum & Hyland List  
+61 3 9225 7444 
 

 √   

S. Benjamin Whitten 
LLB (QUT), LLM (Com) 
 

 
email: whitten@qldbar.asn.au 
phone: +61 7 3211 0110 
fax: +61 7 3221 2806 
mobile: +61 419 669 993 
Gibbs Chambers, Brisbane  
+61 7 3236 0567 
 

    

 



 

 

 


